
               
                                                                                                          

上週出席人數 Last Week’s Attendance 
主日崇拜 Sunday Worship  
成人主日學 Adults Sunday School  
青少年主日學 Youth Sunday School 
幼童、嬰兒看顧 Toddler 、Nursery 
兒童主日學 Children  Sunday School 
兒童崇拜 Children Worship 
禱告會((週三)  Prayer Meeting (Wednesday) 
細胞小組團契 Cell Group Fellowship 
愛家團契 Loving Family Fellowship 
青少年團契 Youth Fellowship 
奉獻報告 Offering Report  
2018 年度預算    2018 Annual Budget 
2 月預算 February 2018 Budget 
2 月累積奉獻 February 2018  Total Offering 
2018 年累積奉獻 2018 Total Offering 
下主日事奉人員 Next Week’s Service Personnel (2/18/2018
講員 Speaker 房正豪牧師  Pastor Steven Fang 

領會 Worship Leader 傅小安弟兄 Xiaoan Fu 
翻譯員 Interpreter 李  姍姊妹 Sharon Li  
司琴 Pianist 吳抒芬姊妹 Florence Su 

領唱 Hymn Leader 晏以美姊妹 Yimei Yen 

招待、收奉獻人員 
Usher & Offering 
Collection 

戴美娟姊妹 Mei Hsueh 
李娟苓姊妹 Juanling  Grissom  

莊永章弟兄 Ben Chong                                                                
陳小梨姊妹 Shirley Chan 

  

其他事奉人員 Other Service Personnel 
        清潔及伙食(02/11/2018)                     週五團契(2/16/201

Cleaning & Cooking Team     Friday night Fellowship
本週清潔第二組:李泳邦 David Li   
下週清潔第三組:邱清忠 Jack Chiu  Cell Group
下週伙食第三組:鄭秀婉 Elim Mok   
   

                                                                                                                                                                                                                  
路 城 華 人 
 Louisville Chinese Christian Church

 

 

 

主題：作主門徒

Theme: Be the Lord’s Disciples, 
 

主日中英合堂崇拜:早上九點四十五分
Bilingual Sunday Worship: 9:45am except
主日中英分堂崇拜:中文堂 9:45am; 
Separate Sunday Worship: Chinese: 9:45 am; English: 11:
成人主日學: 主日早上十一點十五分 Adult Sunday School: 11:
兒童崇拜: 主日早上十一點十五分 Children Worship: Sunday 11
禱告會: 周三晚上七點三十分 Prayer Meeting: Wednesday 7:30pm
              周日早上九點十五分 Prayer Meeting: Sunday 9:1
青少年活動: 周五晚上七點三十分 Youth Activity: Friday 7:30pm
家庭團契: 周五晚上七點三十分 Family Fellowship: Friday 7:30pm

 
 

6120 Lovers Lane, Louisville, KY 40291
℡(502) 231-6113 

Website: www.LouisvilleCCC

E-mail: LCCC6120@gmail.com

 

118 人 

60 人 

13 人 
8 人 

9 人 
9 人 

15 人 

36 人 
49 人 
12 人 

$282,817.00  
$21,755.00 
$4,685.00 

$18,280.00 
8) 
 

 

                                                                

/2018) 
Friday night Fellowship 

 
Cell Group 

 

                                                                                                    
02/11/2018  

 

 基 督 教 會 
Louisville Chinese Christian Church 

 

徒，傳主福音 

isciples, Share the Gospel 

早上九點四十五分 除 3/11 外 
except  3/11 

 英文堂 11:15am 
Chinese: 9:45 am; English: 11:15am 

Adult Sunday School: 11:30am 

Children Worship: Sunday 11:30am 

Prayer Meeting: Wednesday 7:30pm 
Prayer Meeting: Sunday 9:15 am 

Youth Activity: Friday 7:30pm 

Family Fellowship: Friday 7:30pm 

 

6120 Lovers Lane, Louisville, KY 40291 

CCC.org 
@gmail.com 



Exodus 34:1–7 (ESV) 

The LORD said to Moses, “Cut for yourself two tablets of 
stone like the first, and I will write on the tablets the 
words that were on the first tablets, which you broke. Be 
ready by the morning, and come up in the morning to 
Mount Sinai, and present yourself there to me on the top 
of the mountain. No one shall come up with you, and let 
no one be seen throughout all the mountain. Let no flocks 
or herds graze opposite that mountain.” So Moses cut 
two tablets of stone like the first. And he rose early in the 
morning and went up on Mount Sinai, as the LORD had 
commanded him, and took in his hand two tablets of 
stone. The LORD descended in the cloud and stood with 
him there, and proclaimed the name of the LORD. The 
LORD passed before him and proclaimed, “The LORD, 
the LORD, a God merciful and gracious, slow to anger, 
and abounding in steadfast love and faithfulness, keeping 
steadfast love for thousands, forgiving iniquity and 
transgression and sin, but who will by no means clear the 
guilty, visiting the iniquity of the fathers on the children 
and the children's children, to the third and the fourth 
generation.”  

 

 

 

Order of Service 2/11/2018 

Welcome and Announcements 

Call to Worship: Hebrews 7:26-28 

All Creatures of Our God and King 

Before the Throne of God Above 

Worship in Song and Giving 

O My Soul Arise 

Catechism Reading: Q. 18 

Song of Confession 

All I Have is Christ 

Worship in Word 

The Justice of God 

Exodus 34:1-7 

Taylor Birkhimer 

Response Song 

O My Soul Arise 

Benediction 


