



上週出席人數 Last V	Veek's Attendance			
主日崇拜	Sunday Worship	118人		
成人主日學	Adults Sunday School	60 人		
青少年主日學	Youth Sunday School	13 人		
幼童、嬰兒看顧	Toddler \ Nursery	8人		
兒童主日學	Children Sunday School	9人		
兒童崇拜	Children Worship	9人		
禱告會((週三)	Prayer Meeting (Wednesday)	15 人		
細胞小組團契	Cell Group Fellowship	36人		
愛家團契	Loving Family Fellowship	49 人		
青少年團契	Youth Fellowship	12 人		
<b>= ★</b> 1+17 + ○ (** - * - * - * - * - * - * - * - * - *				

#### 奉獻報告 Offering Report

2018年度預算	2018 Annual Budget	\$282,817.00
2月預算	February 2018 Budget	\$21,755.00
2月累積奉獻	February 2018 Total Offering	\$4,685.00
2018年累積奉獻	2018 Total Offering	\$18,280.00

#### 下主日事奉人員 Next Week's Service Personnel (2/18/2018)

講員 Speaker 房正豪牧師 Pastor Ste	teven	Fang
-----------------------------	-------	------

領會 Worship Leader
翻譯員 Interpreter
司琴 Pianist
領唱 Hymn Leader
招待、收奉獻人員
傅小安弟兄 Xiaoan Fu
李 姗姊妹 Sharon Li
吳抒芬姊妹 Florence Su
晏以美姊妹 Yimei Yen
戴美娟姊妹 Mei Hsueh

Collection 莊永章弟兄 Ben Chong 陳小梨姊妹 Shirley Chan

## 其他事奉人員 Other Service Personnel

清潔及伙食(02/11/2018)

週五團契(2/16/2018)

**Cleaning & Cooking Team** 

Friday night Fellowship

本週清潔第二組:李泳邦 David Li 下週清潔第三組:邱清忠 Jack Chiu 下週伙食第三組:鄭秀婉 Elim Mok

Cell Group

## 路城華人基督教會 Louisville Chinese Christian Church



## 主題:作主門徒,傳主福音 Theme: Be the Lord's Disciples, Share the Gospel

主日中英合堂崇拜:早上九點四十五分 除 3/11 外 Bilingual Sunday Worship: 9:45am except 3/11 主日中英分堂崇拜:中文堂 9:45am; 英文堂 11:15am Separate Sunday Worship: Chinese: 9:45 am; English: 11:15am 成人主日學: 主日早上十一點十五分 Adult Sunday School: 11:30am 兒童崇拜: 主日早上十一點十五分 Children Worship: Sunday 11:30am 禱告會: 周三晚上七點三十分 Prayer Meeting: Wednesday 7:30pm 周日早上九點十五分 Prayer Meeting: Sunday 9:15 am 青少年活動: 周五晚上七點三十分 Youth Activity: Friday 7:30pm 家庭團契: 周五晚上七點三十分 Family Fellowship: Friday 7:30pm

# 6120 Lovers Lane, Louisville, KY 40291 **☎**(502) 231-6113

Website: www.LouisvilleCCC.org E-mail: LCCC6120@gmail.com



### Exodus 34:1-7 (ESV)

The LORD said to Moses, "Cut for yourself two tablets of stone like the first, and I will write on the tablets the words that were on the first tablets, which you broke. Be ready by the morning, and come up in the morning to Mount Sinai, and present yourself there to me on the top of the mountain. No one shall come up with you, and let no one be seen throughout all the mountain. Let no flocks or herds graze opposite that mountain." So Moses cut two tablets of stone like the first. And he rose early in the morning and went up on Mount Sinai, as the LORD had commanded him, and took in his hand two tablets of stone. The LORD descended in the cloud and stood with him there, and proclaimed the name of the LORD. The LORD passed before him and proclaimed, "The LORD, the LORD, a God merciful and gracious, slow to anger, and abounding in steadfast love and faithfulness, keeping steadfast love for thousands, forgiving iniquity and transgression and sin, but who will by no means clear the guilty, visiting the iniquity of the fathers on the children and the children's children, to the third and the fourth generation."

## Order of Service 2/11/2018

Welcome and Announcements

Call to Worship: Hebrews 7:26-28

All Creatures of Our God and King

Before the Throne of God Above

Worship in Song and Giving

O My Soul Arise

Catechism Reading: Q. 18

Song of Confession

All I Have is Christ

Worship in Word

The Justice of God

Exodus 34:1-7

**Taylor Birkhimer** 

**Response Song** 

O My Soul Arise

Benediction